INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR  Rex Alcorn ADDRESS RS SPrthEentucky | aeo01

LEASE David WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION _ section 33, T10S, R36E Lea, New Mexico

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT - DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE . ' ACCUMULATED
160 3/4 2.07 2.07
360 3/4 2.62 4.69
800 172 3.83 8.52
1277 3/4 6.25 14.77
1775 1/4 2.19 16.96
2095 1/4 1.41 18.37
2428 3/4 4.36 22.73
2925 3/4 6.51 29.24
3390 11/4 10.13 39.37
3888 11/4 10.86 50.23
4260 11/2 9.75 59.98
4752 11/4 : 10.73 ‘ 70.71
5141 3/4 5.10 75.81
5638 . 1/4 2.19 78.00
6141 1 8.80 86.80
6653 . 1/4 2.25 89.05
7102 3/4 5.88 94.93
7572 11/4 10.25 105.18
8074 11/4 10.94 116.12
8269 1 3.41 119.53
8761 1 8.61 128.14-
9163 3/4 5.27 133.41
9642 1 8.38 141.79 \
(over)

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: ,44{r;?( :2h’§i42L«_z

Title:  General Manager

Affidavit:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared George H. McGee

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making

deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator

of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Affiant’s signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 23 day of September

19 g9 .

Notary Public for State of Texas

My Commission Expires: anri1 30, 1985 g v




INCLINATTON DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH DEGREE DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

9960 1/2 2.77 144.56
10,422 3/4 6.05 150.61
11,239 1/2 7.11 157.72
11,683 11/4 9.68 167.40
12,085 3/4 5.27 172.67
12,450 3/4 4.78 177.45
12,575 TD 3/4 1.64 179.09



